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Wesley
Douglas
Clementine
Michael
Mary
Sheila
Christine
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Deborah
9 NNEKA
10 Ron

11 Cynthia
12 Mark

13 Jessica
14 Darrell
15 Lynne
16 Kim

17 Robert
18 Carolyn
19 Robert M.
20 WILLIAM
21 David

Name (Last)

Barnes
Bradshaw
Cone
Council
Davis
Dela Cruz
Egnor
Gill
Green
Hall
Kekeocha
Kitchen
Kitchin
Kristo
Lamb
Lewis
Lewis
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NAGLE
Parker
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Robb Scott Bradshaw & Rawls, PC
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Precision Measurements

B&C, PC

DHG, LLC, (Retired partner)

College of William and Mary (Student)
Meredith Construction Co., Inc.
Sullivan, Andrews and Taylor, P.C.

Va Department of Taxation

HRSD

Lewis & Company, PC

Lewis & Company, PC

Bay Electric Co., Inc.

-
X Boyce, Spady & Moore PLC

William F. Nagle, CPA

Vectec Solutions
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23 Joseph Wayne
24 Thomas

25 lJillestine

26 Heather

27 Julie

28 Cheryl

29 Margaret (Kit)

Scott
Sleboda
Smith
Stogsdill
Tullis
Turner
Ward
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Robb Scott Bradshaw & Rawls, PC

none

» WF Robins 11l PC CPA

Sysco Hampton Roads
Divaris Real Estate
Britt & Peak, PC

Boyce, Spady & Moore, PLC
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Phone

(757) 961-5017
(757) 539-3446
(757) 823-8485
(757) 461-1040
(757) 809-3664
{757) 399-5678
(757) 673-8579
(757) 373-9886
(757) 357-3861
(757) 615-9506
(757) 405-4587
(757) 622-5645
(757) 499-7744
(757) 624-1314
(757) 641-1425
(757) 638-4566
(757) 638-4566
(757) 595-2300
{757) 539-2953
(757) 399-5678

(123) 456-7891

Email

wbarnes@bbchcpa.com
dougbradshaw@rsbrcpa.com
clemcone@charter.net
mcouncil@jmcplc.com
marydavis2403@gmail.com
sheila@nagle.biz
christine@egnorcpa.com
dgill@precisionmeasurements.com
nnekagreen@bealeandcurran.com
ronhall50@aol.com
cukekeocha@email.wm.edu
markk@ meredithconstruction.com
jkitchin@satcpa.com
dkristo@cox.net
lynne.lamb@verizon.net
klewis@lewis-company.com
blewis@lewis-company.com
Carolyn.Luckadoo@bayelectricco.com
rmoorejrcpa@yahoo.com
cpa@nagle.biz

megen.mcmichael@gmail.com

{254)-896+6777 trobbs@vETSabitity-ere——""

(757) 539-3446
(757) 641-3297
(252) 722-2043
{757) 673-4063
{757) 305-0794
(757) 569-8101

(757) 539-2953

wayne@rsbrcpa.com
slebva@aol.com
djstumpy@hotmail.com
stogsdill.heather@shr.sysco.com
julieatullis@gmail.com
cturner@brittpeakcpa.com

kitward@bsmcpas.com



30 Joan
31 Hunter G
32 Larry
33 SHARON
34 Kenneth

35 Jennifer

Weaver
Webb
Weinstein
WHITLEY
Wooling
Zydron
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Advanced Business Systems, PC

Linx Industries Inc.
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(757) 477-3280
(757) 499-7744
(757) 348-0488
(757) 569-8101
(757) 436-6565

(757) 392-3223

joan.weaver@theupcenter.org
hwebb@satcpa.com
larry.weinstein@avisbudget.com
swhitley@brittpeakcpa.com
ken@kenwooling.com

jenniferz@li-hvac.com

If your name is highlighted in yellow, you must pay the non-member fee of $50.
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